Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01)

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Tab settings ⇒⇒ ▼ 102030247 ▼ ▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 3-13-02 Farmers Commodities Corporation	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: FC Stone Group, Inc. Internal
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:	General Partnership Limited Partnership
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: January 15, 2002	Corporation-StateIOWA Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 2486273 Additional number(s) at	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) tached ☐ Yes ☑ No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: David M. Repp	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
Street Address: 699 Walnut Street	8. Deposit account number:
Suite 1600 City: Des Moines State: Iowa zip: 50309	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information copy of the original document. David M. Repp Name of Person Signing	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true 3 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

03/26/2002 LMUELLER 00000009 2486273

01 FC:481

40.00 OP

TRADEMARK REEL: 2468 FRAME: 0656

C-4

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT OF THE RESTATED AND AMENDED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF FARMERS COMMODITIES CORPORATION

TO THE SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF IOWA:

The undersigned corporation organized under the Iowa Business Corporation Act, Chapter 490, Code of Iowa, adopts the following Articles of Amendment for such corporation pursuant to section 1006 of said Act:

- The name of the corporation is FARMERS COMMODITIES CORPORATION and the effective date of its incorporation was August 1, 1977.
- The corporation's Restated and Amended Articles of Incorporation are hereby amended as follows:
- The title of the corporation's Restated and Amended Articles of Incorporation is amended to read as follows:

RESTATED AND AMENDED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF FCSTONE GROUP, INC.

B. Article I. is amended to read as follows:

ARTICLE I. NAME OF THE CORPORATION

The name of the Corporation is FCSTONE GROUP, INC.

- 3. . The date of adoption of the amendment was January 10, 2002.
- The amendment was approved by the shareholders. The designation, number of outstanding shares, number of votes entitled to be cast by each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment, and the number of votes of each voting group indisputably represented at the meeting is as follows:

DESIGNATION

SHARES

VOTES ENTITLED

VOTES

OF GROUP

OUTSTANDING

TO BE CAST ON AMENDMENT

REPRESENTED AT MEETING

Common Stockholders

502

502

157

Under the Articles of Incorporation, the quorum required was 125 shares.

00955

TRADEMARK REEL: 2468 FRAME: 0657

RECORDED: 03/13/2002